techlighting.com
HOUSING DIAMETER 5.3"
HOUSING DEPTH 1.4"
INPUT VOLTAGE 120v
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 12v
MAX WATTAGE
250w Standard Halogen/LED Lamps
75w Integrated LED Modules
MAX RUN LENGTH 30’ in each direction
TRANSFORMER TYPE Electronic AC
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS Low-voltage Electronic (600w)
MINIMUM STANDOFF 2"
STANDOFF OPTIONS 3"-96" (requires power extender)
WARRANTY* 5 Years
700MOMRT250E FINISH OPTIONS
Z	 ANTIQUE BRONZE
S	 SATIN NICKEL
-LED	 LED OR HALOGEN COMPATIBLE
MINI TRANSFORMER 250W
Product Features:
•	 Ultra-small housing for a truly minimalist look
•	 Allows MonoRail to be installed just 2"from ceiling
•	 Fully dimmable using low-voltage electronic dimmer
•	 Compatible with both Halogen and LED fixtures
•	 Powers up to a 60’ run of MonoRail when fed from center
•	 Easily installs directly to ceiling junction box
•	 Available in Satin Nickel or Antique Bronze finish
•	 5-year warranty
The industry’s smallest 250 watt surface transformer allows MonoRail to be suspended just
2" from the ceiling plane for a truly minimalist look. At just 5.3" in diameter with a 1.4" depth,
this mini transformer practically disappears into a MonoRail system. This versatile surface
transformer is compatible with both LED and Halogen lamped 12v low-voltage pendants &
heads and features die-cast aluminum construction with premium electronic components.
Now protected by an industry-leading 5-year warranty.
Mounts to a standard 4" ceiling junction box with round plaster ring (provided by
electrician). For the most minimal look, use with 2" rigid standoffs. Can also be used with
3" greater rigid standoffs plus a power extender if needed - visit www.techlighting.com or
consult the Tech Lighting Systems Ordering Guide for details on MonoRail accessories.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Satin Nickel shown with Tilt head and
Round Glass Shield Accessory
Antique Bronze shown with Burk Head* Visit techlighting.com for specific warranty limitation and details.
SPECIFICATIONS
Satin Nickel Antique Bronze
7400 Linder Avenue, Skokie, Illinois 60077
FIXTURE TYPE & QUANTITY
PROJECT INFO
JOB NAME & INFO NOTES
© 2017 Tech Lighting, L.L.C. All rights reserved. The “Tech Lighting” graphic is a registered trademark of Tech Lighting, L.L.C.
Tech Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification.
techlighting.com
5.3"
135 mm
1.4"
36 mm
MINI TRANSFORMER 250W
Mini Transformer
APPLICATION PHOTOGRAPHY
Shown with Blok pendant